

San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Contract No :

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM

PO Box :2994 San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS

Prepared By : R. Lockhart

Solicitation No : CO-00458

Job # :

Proposal : BPC West Sewershed Package 5C

Time And Date : 10/5/2021 10AM

Price List

						CO-00458 - 1_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING			CO-00458 - 2_VORTEX SERVICES LLC			CO-00458 - 3_CRUZ TEC INC			CO-00458 - 4_KING SOLUTION SERVICES LLC			
Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	
1	103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVE CONCRETE CURB (COSA SPEC)	LF	\$3.00	66	\$198.00	\$5.00	66	\$330.00	\$4.00	66	\$264.00	\$15.00	66	\$990.00	
2	2 103.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS (COSA SPEC)	SF	\$3.00	315	\$945.00	\$5.00	315	\$1,575.00	\$4.00	315	\$1,260.00	\$20.00	315	\$6,300.00	
3	3 103.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVE MISCELLANEOUS CONCRETE (COSA SPEC)	SF	\$5.00	504	\$2,520.00	\$10.00	504	\$5,040.00	\$10.00	504	\$5,040.00	\$22.00	504	\$11,088.00	
4	203.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TACK COAT (COSA SPEC)	GAL	\$20.00	530	\$10,600.00	\$10.00	530	\$5,300.00	\$25.00	530	\$13,250.00	\$15.00	530	\$7,950.00	
5	5 205.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT MIX ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE D (2" COMPACTED)(COSA SPEC)	SY	\$72.00	5,334	\$384,048.00	\$40.00	5,334	\$213,360.00	\$58.00	5,334	\$309,372.00	\$45.00	5,334	\$240,030.00	
6	6 206.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		ASPHALT TREATED BASE (ATB) (10" COMPACTED DEPTH) (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$90.00	679	\$61,110.00	\$115.00	679	\$78,085.00	\$52.00	679	\$35,308.00	\$45.00	679	\$30,555.00	
7	208.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SALVAGING, HAULING & STOCKPILING RECLAIMABLE ASPHALT PAVEMENT (2"	SY	\$20.00	4,563	\$91,260.00	\$20.00	4,563	\$91,260.00	\$24.00	4,563	\$109,512.00	\$35.00	4,563	\$159,705.00	
8	3 413.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		FLOWABLE FILL	CY	\$300.00	8	\$2,400.00	\$200.00	8	\$1,600.00	\$154.00	8	\$1,232.00	\$250.00	8	\$2,000.00	
9	9 500.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONCRETE CURB (COSA SPEC)	LF	\$40.00	66	\$2,640.00	\$100.00	66	\$6,600.00	\$32.00	66	\$2,112.00	\$50.00	66	\$3,300.00	
10	0 502.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONCRETE SIDEWALKS (CONVENTIONALLY FORMED)	SY	\$90.00	29	\$2,610.00	\$100.00	29	\$2,900.00	\$95.00	29	\$2,755.00	\$90.00	29	\$2,610.00	
11	503.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$100.00	6	\$600.00	\$500.00	6	\$3,000.00	\$125.00	6	\$750.00	\$175.00	6	\$1,050.00	
12	2 505	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONCRETE RIPRAP	SY	\$120.00	56	\$6,720.00	\$200.00	56	\$11,200.00	\$95.00	56	\$5,320.00	\$82.00	56	\$4,592.00	
13	8 516.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SODDING	SY	\$10.00	172	\$1,720.00	\$20.00	172	\$3,440.00	\$11.00	172	\$1,892.00	\$15.00	172	\$2,580.00	
14	530.7	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, TRAFFIC HANDLING (SITE C-5)	LS	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$4,200.00	1	\$4,200.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	
15	5 530.7	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, TRAFFIC HANDLING (SITE C-9)	LS	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	
16	530.7	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, TRAFFIC HANDLING (SITE C-14)	LS	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00		\$2,000.00	\$4,900.00	1	\$4,900.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	
17	530.7	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, TRAFFIC HANDLING (SITE C-22A)	LS	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00			\$5,200.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	
18	3 530.7	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, TRAFFIC HANDLING (SITE C-41)	LS	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00		\$10,000.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	
19	9 530.7	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, TRAFFIC HANDLING (SITE C-43A)	LS	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	
20	530.7	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, TRAFFIC HANDLING (SITE C-43B)	LS	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00	\$4,500.00		\$4,500.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	
21	530.7	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, TRAFFIC HANDLING (SITE C-45)	LS	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$7,000.00		\$7,000.00			\$9,500.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	
	2 530.7	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, TRAFFIC HANDLING (SITE C-46)	LS	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00			\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	
	3 530.7	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, TRAFFIC HANDLING (SITE C-51)	LS	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00			\$4,800.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	
	530.7	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, TRAFFIC HANDLING (SITE C-52)	LS	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$14,000.00		\$14,000.00			\$7,500.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	
	5 530.7	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, TRAFFIC HANDLING (SITE C-54)	LS	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00		\$10,000.00			\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	
	530.7	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, TRAFFIC HANDLING (SITE C-58)	LS	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$7,000.00		\$7,000.00			\$8,500.00		1	\$3,500.00	
	535.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT APPLIED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS (4-IN WIDE DOUBLE SOLID		\$5.00	312	\$1,560.00	\$10.00		\$3,120.00			\$3,744.00		312	\$2,496.00	
	3 535.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT APPLIED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS (4-IN WIDE BROKEN WHITE	LF	\$5.00	312	\$1,560.00	\$10.00		\$3,120.00			\$3,744.00		312	\$2,496.00	
	550	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	LF	\$3.00	689	\$2,067.00	\$5.00		\$3,445.00			\$10,335.00		689	\$3,445.00	
	845.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVE AND REPLACE FENCING (4' HIGH CHAIN LINK)	LF	\$60.00	50	\$3,000.00	\$25.00		\$1,250.00			\$1,600.00		50	\$1,000.00	
	SS1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVE AND REPLACE FENCING (6' HIGH WOOD)	LF	\$80.00	176	\$14,080.00	\$30.00		\$5,280.00			\$6,688.00		176	\$3,168.00	
	2 848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		8" IPS DR17 HDPE SANITARY SEWER PIPE - ALL DEPTH	LF	\$400.00	20	\$8,000.00	\$90.00		\$1,800.00			\$2,200.00		20	\$4,500.00	
	8 848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		8" (ASTM D1784) PVC SANITARY SEWER PIPE - ALL DEPTH	LF	\$300.00	32	\$9,600.00	\$300.00		\$9,600.00			\$3,840.00		32	\$5,600.00	
	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		8" (SDR-26) (ASTM D-2241) PVC SANITARY SEWER PIPE - ALL DEPTH	LF	\$350.00	18	\$6,300.00	\$300.00		\$5,400.00			\$2,160.00		18	\$4,950.00	
	5 851	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		EXISTING MANHOLE ADJUSTMENTS (WITH NEW RING AND WATERTIGHT COVER)	EA	\$4,500.00	35	\$157,500.00	\$3,000.00		\$105,000.00			\$129,500.00		35	\$105,000.00	
	852.6.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE (0' - 6'), 4' DIA.	EA	\$12,000.00	6	\$72,000.00	\$6,500.00		\$39,000.00			\$57,000.00		6	\$57,000.00	
	852.6.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SANITARY SEWER DOGHOUSE MANHOLE (0' - 6'), 4' DIA.	EA	\$15,000.00	2	\$30,000.00	\$6,000.00		\$12,000.00			\$19,000.00		2	\$18,000.00	
	8 852.6.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		EXTRA DEPTH SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE (> 6'), 4' DIA.	VF	\$700.00	4	\$2,800.00	\$500.00		\$2,000.00			\$1,800.00		4	\$2,200.00	
	852.6.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		EXTRA DEPTH SANITARY SEWER DOGHOUSE MANHOLE (> 6'), 4' DIA.	VF	\$900.00	2	\$1,800.00	\$500.00		\$1,000.00			\$900.00		2	\$1,500.00	
	854	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items			LF	\$120.00	10	\$1,200.00	\$55.00		\$550.00			\$750.00		10	\$5,000.00	
	854.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CLEANOUT (TWO-WAY) FOR SANITARY SEWER LATERAL RECONSTRUCTION OF EXISTING MANHOLES	EA	\$1,200.00	5	\$1,200.00 \$25,000.00	\$500.00 \$5,000.00		\$500.00 \$25,000.00			\$1,500.00 \$26,000.00		5	\$3,500.00 \$22,500.00	
	2 855						C									C		
	8 864 8 865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (LARGE DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER) SITE C-58 BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) SITE C-5	LS	\$90,000.00 \$25,000.00	1	\$90,000.00 \$25,000.00	\$16,000.00 \$1,000.00		\$16,000.00			\$17,500.00		1	\$10,500.00 \$3,750.00	
	865 865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) SITE C-5 BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) SITE C-9	LS LS	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00			\$4,700.00		1	\$3,750.00	
	865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) SITE C-9 BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) SITE C-14	LS	\$25,000.00	1	\$45,000.00	\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00			\$5,600.00		1	\$3,750.00	
	865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) SITE C-21A	LS	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00			\$5,500.00		1	\$3,750.00	
	865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) C-22A	LS	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00			\$4,700.00		1	\$3,750.00	
	865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) C-22B	LS	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00			\$4,700.00		1	\$3,750.00	
) 865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) SITE C-25A & C-25B	LS	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00			\$9,500.00		1	\$3,750.00	
	865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) SITE C-33	LS	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00			\$4,800.00		1	\$3,750.00	
	2 865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) SITE C-41	LS	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00		\$3,000.00			\$8,500.00		1	\$3,750.00	
	865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) SITE C-43A	LS	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00			\$8,900.00	\$3,750.00	. 1	\$3,750.00	
	865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) SITE C-43B	LS	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00			\$8,500.00	\$3,750.00	1	\$3,750.00	
	865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) SITE C-45	LS	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00			\$9,200.00		1	\$3,750.00	
	865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) SITE C-46	LS	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00			\$12,500.00		1	\$3,750.00	
	865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) SITE C-51	LS	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00			\$5,800.00		1	\$3,750.00	
	865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) SITE C-52	LS	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$9,500.00		\$9,500.00			\$5,800.00		1	\$3,750.00	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·																



San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

s To Complete :		310				\$2,965,460.00			\$1,660,773.00			\$1,918,327.05			\$1,692,35
	Total As Read			\$2,965,460.00			\$1,660,773.00			\$1,918,327.05			\$1,674,59		
			Subtotal			\$399,000.00			\$145,000.00			\$263,260.05			\$231,46
79 101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	PREPARING RIGHT-OF-WAY (MAX 5% OF ITEMS 1 TO 76)	LS	\$128,000.00	1	\$128,000.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$82,753.35	1	\$82,753.35	\$73,580.70	1	\$72,1
78 100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	MOBILIZATION (MAX 10% OF ITEMS 1 TO 76)	LS	\$256,000.00	1	\$256,000.00	\$90,000.00	1	\$90,000.00	\$165,506.70	1	\$165,506.70	\$147,161.40	1	\$144,3
77 SC3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	CPS ENERGY ALLOWANCE	ALW	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15
			Subtotal			\$2,566,460.00			\$1,515,773.00			\$1,655,067.00			\$1,44
76 SS 02221	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	DEMOLISH EXISTING SHED	EA	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$18,000.00	1	\$18,000.00	\$1,510.00	1	\$
75 6001	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (TXDOT SPEC.)	LF	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$1,500.00	1	:
74 1109.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SANITARY SEWER LATERAL RECONNECTIONS - REMOTE CONTROL DEVICE - DEPTH	ALL EA	\$400.00	15	\$6,000.00	\$650.00	15	\$9,750.00	\$200.00	15	\$3,000.00	\$125.00	15	
73 1109.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SANITARY SEWER LATERAL RECONNECTIONS - OPEN CUT EXCAVATION - ALL DEPTH	EA	\$900.00	76	\$68,400.00	\$650.00	76	\$49,400.00	\$2,100.00	76	\$159,600.00	\$850.00	76	\$
72 1103.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	OBSTRUCTION REMOVAL - 18" OR SMALLER DIA REMOTE CONTROL - ALL DE	PTH EA	\$400.00	1	\$400.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$450.00	1	\$450.00	\$2,500.00	1	
71 1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	POINT REPAIRS LONGER THAN 9 LF - ALL DEPTH	LF	\$120.00	32	\$3,840.00	\$50.00	32	\$1,600.00	\$95.00	32	\$3,040.00	\$70.00	32	
70 1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	POINT REPAIRS (UP to 9 LF) - 8" DIA ALL DEPTH	EA	\$7,000.00	6	\$42,000.00	\$500.00	6	\$3,000.00	\$3,400.00	6	\$20,400.00	\$1,500.00	6	
69 910.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	MANHOLE REHABILITATION (STANDARD MANHOLES 4' DIA.)	VF	\$750.00	250	\$187,500.00	\$400.00	250	\$100,000.00	\$330.00	250	\$82,500.00	\$375.00	250	\$
68 901.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	REHABILITATION OF SANITARY SEWER BY CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE (HOT WATE 36" DIA. PIPE- ALL DEPTH	R), LF	\$3,400.00	21	\$71,400.00	\$4,500.00	21	\$94,500.00	\$350.00	21	\$7,350.00	\$3,250.00	21	9
67 901.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	REHABILITATION OF SANITARY SEWER BY CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE (HOT WATE DIA. PIPE- ALL DEPTH	R), 8" LF	\$220.00	521	\$114,620.00	\$285.00	521	\$148,485.00	\$58.00	521	\$30,218.00	\$62.00	521	\$
66 900.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	REHABILITATION OF SANITARY SEWER BY PIPE BURST, 8" DIA. PIPE- ALL DEF	TH LF	\$85.00	5,441	\$462,485.00	\$58.00	5,441	\$315,578.00	\$52.00	5,441	\$282,932.00	\$52.00	5,441	\$2
65 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SANITARY SEWER MAIN TELEVISION POST INSPECTION (8" - 15")	LF	\$4.00	70	\$280.00	\$3.00	70	\$210.00	\$15.00	70	\$1,050.00	\$55.00	70	
64 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION (27" AND LARGER) WITH CLEANING AN PRE INSPECTION	D LF	\$13.00	21	\$273.00	\$135.00	21	\$2,835.00	\$15.00	21	\$315.00	\$300.00	21	
63 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SANITARY SEWER MAIN TELEVISION PRE INSPECTION (8" - 15") WITH CLEANIN	IG LF	\$7.00	6,032	\$42,224.00	\$5.00	6,032	\$30,160.00	\$12.00	6,032	\$72,384.00	\$5.00	6,032	\$
62 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) SITE C-60A	LS	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,500.00	\$3,750.00	1	
61 865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) SITE C-58	LS	\$17,000.00	1	\$17,000.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$3,750.00	1	
60 865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) SITE C-55	LS	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$3,750.00	1	
59 865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) SITE C-54	LS	\$15,000.00		\$15,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	I	\$1,500.00	\$3,750.00	I	S